05 July 2022 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:14:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No

1.BRAVE
SOLDIER

2.COBANOGLU

3.GECE GECE

4 KENTUCKY
BOY

5.FLYING WING
6.ALTOBELLA
7ELOISS
8.HAKABE
9.LAPETRA
10.MEGINAZ
11.NEW MOON
12.9IRA

13.VENICE

Horse
Name

3yobc
3yochc
3yochc
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yobf
3yobf
3yochf
3yobf

3yobf

Race Program

1.)75.000 ¢
1)17.250 ¢

Age
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - VATTENE (IRE)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - HEALER
ANATOLY - BLACK LETTERS
PAPA CLEM(USA) - DARABY (USA)
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - LADY CLIFF
LION HEART (USA) - ALWAY'S MARIU

NATIVEKHAN (FR) - BRDAHA

MARCAVELLY (USA) - NEVER TOUCHA
STAR(USA)

CHANPS TO CHAMPS - SERAL SINNER (IRE)
KING DROK - ELLA

THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - SEBOS
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - CLOATTRO

SIDNEY*S CANDY (USA) - BERKETTE (USA)

Origin
58
58
54
58
59
54
56
56
54
56
56
56

56

Weight
G.KOCAKAYA
H.CiZIK
MG.SEZGIN
V.KAPLAN
MKKUMBASAR
E.CANKAYA
MAKYAWZ
MUS.CELIK
MG.ARSLAN
BKILING
MASOLMAZ
H.KILICARSLAN

AKACMAZ

1.Pick six Starts from this race, 1st Double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta

Maiden

2.)30.000 ¢
2.)6.900 ¢

Jockey

V.IBR. ARACI

SID. MUDERRISOGLU

NE\/- . . =
TERLIKCIOGULLARI

A BAN. OZKARDES
A FIR. KANATLI
TUN. CAVCAV

UM. KORKMAZ
FED. KAHRAVAN
MUR. CAVCAV

GIZ. CAKMAKOGLU
MUL. CIFTCI

M TAH. AKSOY

YUK. GOKTURK

58 kg,
3.)15.000 v
3.)3450 ¢
Owner Trainer St RT
C.AKGUL 9 33 237
H.TOP 1 4
N.ALAGEYIK 2 16 588905
AEBAS 7 0
R TASDELEN 12 33 545750
YASIN POLAT 11 23 56890-8
E.ACER 5 30 790394
KAD.BALTACI 4 34 764827
S.GURKAN 8
NAIMGUL 13 29 543706
V.TEKIN 10 33 34970
BURARSLAN 3 32 895472
ISTEKINALP 6 34 4-353

Last 6
Race

73

24

15

28

10

12

24

14

12

Ankara Racecourse (34th Day)

1400 Turf
4)7.500 6
4)1725%

LR 120 19_:‘::;

17 220

19 345

8 5025

19 65,85

15 26,15

13 76,00

11 1.26.15 9,50

13 575

20 4270

9 18,30

15 49,15

14 845

17 9.20

Win PSF Video
26.25(1) True
18.93(2) True
1.1(11)
0.66(13)
2.55(8)
0.74(12) True
8.63(6)
13.46(3)
1.59(10) True
3.66(7) True
1.6(9)
10.34(5) True

10.49(4) True



